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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ava  Bachta502
W orld C lass

9.350 9.700 8.8509.325 37.225
1 2 2 9 1 

1 

Avery Dw yer448
Angie 's

8.600 9.800 9.3009.350 37.050
12T 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Julia  Juste508
W orld C lass

9.075 9.100 9.3009.250 36.725
4T 10 3 1T 3 

3 

Haylie  Darbyshire465
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.225 9.300 8.8008.800 36.125
3 6T 10T 10 4 

4 

Kaylee  S zw arcberg518
W orld C lass

9.050 9.050 8.9509.050 36.100
6 11T 6 5T 5 

5 

Julianna  Doem e l472
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.650 9.400 8.8759.075 36.000
11 5 5 8 6 

6 

V io le t Pa rks512
W orld C lass

9.075 9.050 8.7009.100 35.925
4T 11T 4 11 7 

7 

Jordan Kinn470
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.800 9.525 8.6508.900 35.875
8 4 8 13T 8 

8 

M acy Ze ilm an519
W orld C lass

9.300 9.000 8.6508.850 35.800
2 13 9 13T 9 

9 

Ca lle igh M cm ahon450
Twist 'N F lip

9.000 8.950 9.0008.800 35.750
7 14 10T 4 10 

10 

Am e lia  Anderson501
W orld C lass

8.750 9.300 8.6759.000 35.725
9T 6T 7 12 11 

11 

Nico le  F itzge ra ld506
W orld C lass

8.750 9.225 8.9508.700 35.625
9T 8 12 5T 12 

12 

S ophia  Kotlow509
W orld C lass

8.550 8.750 9.0758.500 34.875
15 15 13 3 13 

13 

M aya  Ke lly485
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.600 9.550 8.9507.650 34.750
12T 3 15 5T 14 

14 

A lyssandra  Antonyuk442
Twist 'N F lip

8.600 9.200 8.4508.100 34.350
12T 9 14 15 15 

15 
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